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Simples Messieurs 40+ 
1. VANMEENEN LAURENT (B2 - Zandvoorde)  
2. BODART CLAUDE (B2 - Donald) 
3. RENARD DAVID (B2 - Chatelet) 
4. CHANTRENNE GEOFFREY (B4 - CAJ-MIR) 
5. BURY DAVID (B6 - Patria Castel.) 
6. MESSINA FREDERIC (B2 - C.T.T. Mons Ecurie) 
7. PIRSOUL ALAIN (B2 - Chatelet) 
8. CORDIER FABRICE (B2 - Perwez) 

Simples Messieurs 50+ 
1. VANSTEENKISTE JEAN-PAUL (B2 - Sportline) 
2. VINE TIM (B6 - Eveil) 
3. DORMAL BERNARD (B4 - Smash Dolfijn) 
4. NGUYEN VAN TRI (B6 - Le Logis) 
5. LEDUNE DIDIER (B6 - CAJ-MIR) 
6. DAMAIN PAUL (B6 - Bras) 
7. MORHET DOMINIQUE (C0 - Saint Georges) 
8. REGNIER CHRISTIAN (B4 - Smash Dolfijn) 

Simples Messieurs 60+ 
1. SINE BERNARD (B6 - M.S.G.) 
2. ROSMARIN ALEX (B6 - Le Logis) 
3. BAILLY ETIENNE (B6 - Villette) 
4. MERCHEZ PIERRE (C6 - Essor Luna Marquain) 
 
 

Simples Messieurs 65+ 
1. COULON JACQUES (C2 – Loyers) 
2. MATOT MICHEL (B6 – Wanze) 
3. CAMUS JACQUES (C0 – Astrid Herstal) 
4.  DOOMS FLORIMOND (CO – Barrage) 
5.  VENQUELEIR ROBERT (C2 – Schoten) 
6.  SCHITTEKAT WILLIAM (C2 – AFP Antwerpen) 

Simples Messieurs 70+ 
1. TUMMERS JOS (C4 - Nodo) 
2. BALAES GASTON (C2 - Salamander) 
3. HENRARD GEORGES (D4 - Marchin) 
4. DUMONT PIERRE (C4 - Donald) 

Simples Messieurs 75+ 
1. JACOBS WILLEM (D2 - Blue Rackets) 
2. DESMET ETIENNE (C4 - Pal. Friends Papignies) 
3. D HARCOUR CHRISTIAN (C4 - Donald) 
4. MAQUET JACQUES (D0 - Ans) 

Simples Messieurs 80+ 
1. DELCOURT PAUL (D6 - Palette Huissignies) 
2. GOFFAUX LUCIEN (C6 - Philippeville) 
3. STEVENS JOZEF (D6 - AFP Antwerpen) 

Simples Messieurs 85+ 
1. JANSSENS JEF (E2 - Nodo) 
2. ALOMAINE EMILE (E6 - Tt Sauveniere) 
3. BROECKAERT JOZEF (E4 - Den Hoek) 

Simples Dames 40+ 
1. OZER CECILE (A4 – Minerois) 
2. CHARLIER MAGALI (A12 – Minerois) 
3. JACOBS INGRID (B2 – J.S. Fl. Bleue) 
4. VAN DEN BERGHE ANJA (B0 – Nodo) 
5. SCHRAUWEN ILSE (B4 – Schoten) 

Simples Dames 50+ 
1. BUELENS CORINNE (B0 - Ottignies) 
2. STANESCU VIRGINIA (B2 - Bras) 
3. SPOIDEN MARYLENE (B4 - Dinez) 
4. RANDOLET ANNICK (B4 - Vedrinamur) 
5. DE PAEPE DIANE (B4 - Pingouin) 

Simples Dames 60+ 
1. BRICHAUX DANIELE (B4 - CP Montois) 
2. GOFFAUX CHRISTINE (C4 - Philippeville) 
3. HUSIN ELISABETH (B4 - Schoten) 
4. VONECHE MONIQUE (C2 - Moustier) 

Simples Dames 65+ 
1. WANTIER MAGGY (B6 - Oupeye) 
2. VLEUGELS JOSEPHINE (C6 - Hechtel-Eksel) 
3. AIGRET MARIE JEANNE (C6 – Pal. Gembloux) 
4. VANDENHENDE NICOLE (C6 - Sint-Niklase) 

Simples Dames 70+ 
1. BERNARD ELISABETH (D6 - Blue Rackets) 
2. BELLEMANS ANNE MARIE (D6 - Philippeville) 
3. DESSARS JOSEE ANNE (D2 - S-J Fl. Bleue) 

Simples Dames 75+ 
1. DESHAYES LOUISETTE (D2 - Ermeton Tt) 
Simples Dames 85+ 
1. HECQ IRENE (D4 - Tt Sauveniere) 

Doubles Messieurs 40+ 
1. PIRSOUL ALAIN / RENARD DAVID | B2 / B2 | Chatelet 
2. ALLEGRO ALLESSANDRO / CHANTRENNE GEOFFREY | B4 / B4 | CAJ-MIR 
3. CHARLIER BRUNO / SINE BERNARD | B4 / B6 | M.S.G. 
4. CORDIER FABRICE / DRICOT FRANCIS | B2 / B6 | Perwez 
5. WINTQUIN REGIS / BODSON MICHEL | C0 / C0 | T.T. Joubiéval 
6. KATA ALAIN / SPRUMONT PHILIPPE | B6 / C0 | Profondeville 
7. VAN DEN TROOST PATRICK / REYNAERTS PATRICK | B6 / B6 | Vilvo 
8. LOOS JOHAN / THIELEMANS JOHAN | B6 / C6 | Schoten / Rupel 
Doubles Dames 40+ 
1. OZER CECILE / CHARLIER MAGALI | A4 / A12 | Minerois 
2. VAN DEN BERGHE ANJA / SCHRAUWEN ILSE | B0 / B4 | Nodo / Schoten 
3. DELHEZ SYLVIANE / DIRIX FABIENNE | B4 / C2 | TT Sarolay 
4. JACOBS INGRID / ALEXANDER NATHALIE | B2 / B6 | S-J Fl. Bleue 
5. DESMET SABINE / JOOS KATHY | D4 / NG | De Rijdt Brakel / Palaestra 
6. VAGENENDE NATACHA / YING MEI-LIE | C0 / C6 | Chatelet 
7. FROIDMONT DANIELLE / MIGNON CHANTALE | C0 / C2 | Palette Gembloux 
8. GUEBS BENEDICTE / RAUDONAITIS MURIEL | B6 / D0 | Dinez / Meix-devant-virton 



Mixtes 40+ 
1. VANHOUTTE PETER / VAN DEN BERGHE ANJA | B4 / B0 | Schoten / Nodo 
2. CHARLIER BRUNO / BUELENS CORINNE | B4 / B0 | M.S.G. / Ottignies 
3. LAMBIET CHRISTOPHE / OZER CECILE | C0 / A4 | Minerois 
4. KRIESCHER GERD / CHARLIER MAGALI | C0 / A12 | Minerois 
5. LOOS JOHAN / SCHRAUWEN ILSE | B6 / B4 | Schoten 
6. BURTON JEAN-LUC / LAFFINEUR ISABELLE | C0 / B4 | Malonne / CTT Rouillon 
7. VAN DE GHINSTE RICHARD / DELHEZ SYLVIANE | B6 / B4 | C.T.T. Welkenraedt / TT Sarolay 
8. WINTQUIN REGIS / GUEBS BENEDICTE | C0 / B6 | T.T. Joubiéval / Dinez 
Doubles Messieurs 50+ 
1. GOFFART SERGE / DEVOS DANIËL | B2 / C0 | Hurricane 
2. DORMAL BERNARD / REGNIER CHRISTIAN | B4 / B4 | Smash Dolfijn 
3. GOBEAUX ANDRE / JACQMART MARC | B4 / C0 | Gonrieux / Barrage 
4. DAMAIN PAUL / ROSSION BERNARD | B6 / C0 | Bras / Marloie 
5. OGER JEAN-CLAUDE / BURTON JEAN-LUC | C0 / C0 | Bouge / Malonne 
6. JEANMART PHILIPPE / PARMENTIER JEAN-MARIE | C0 / C0 | Mazy-Spy 
7. DANDOIS PASCAL / DEMANET YVES | C2 / C2 | Braine 
8. GEYSKENS HANS / DESTRYCKER ALEXANDER | C6 / C6 | Smash Dolfijn 
Doubles Dames 50+ 
1. STANESCU VIRGINIA / SPOIDEN MARYLENE | B2 / B4 | Bras / Dinez 
2. BUELENS CORINNE / DELTENRE MARTINE | B0 / B6 | Ottignies / S-J Fl. Bleue 
3. DE PAEPE DIANE / MESSIAEN MICHÈLE | B4 / D0 | Pingouin / Hurricane 
4. RANDOLET ANNICK / GERMIAT CHANTAL | B4 / B6 | Vedrinamur / Philippeville 
5. BOULARD BERNADETTE / VOUE CHRISTINE | C0 / C2 | Royale Palette Isnoise / Moustier 
6. BRICHAUX DANIELE / ADAM SYLVIANE | B4 / C2 | CP Montois / Peissant 
7. WUYTS MARTINE / POPPE ANNICK | C6 / D2 | S-J Fl. Bleue 
Mixtes 50+ 
1. SINE BERNARD / DELTENRE MARTINE | B6 / B6 | M.S.G. / S-J Fl. Bleue 
2. DAMAIN PAUL / STANESCU VIRGINIA | B6 / B2 | Bras 
3. GOFFART SERGE / DE PAEPE DIANE | B2 / B4 | Hurricane / Pingouin 
4. GOBEAUX ANDRE / FROIDMONT DANIELLE | B4 / C0 | Gonrieux / Palette Gembloux 
5. PARMENTIER JEAN-MARIE / GERMIAT CHANTAL | C0 / B6 | Mazy-Spy / Philippeville 
6. DESSARD PATRICK / SPEE ANNY | B6 / C6 | Donald / Montzen 
7. COULON JACQUES / HALLAERT MARYLENE | C2 / C6 | Loyers / Philippeville 
8. BULTE MICHEL / ALEXANDER NATHALIE | C4 / B6 | Le Logis / S-J Fl. Bleue 
Doubles Messieurs 60+ 
1. DOUIN MICHEL / SALMON DANIEL | C2 / C4 | Ans / CTT Ivoz 
2. BAILLY ETIENNE / MERCHEZ PIERRE | B6 / C6 | Villette / Essor Luna Marquain 
3. SAELEN JACQUES / FAIDHERBE LEON | C2 / C4 | Le Trèfle Lensois / AEDEC Hyon 
4. HARDY PATRICK / MOUYART DIDIER | C6 / C6 | Barrage / Mazy-Spy 
Doubles Dames 60+ 
1. VONECHE MONIQUE / GOFFAUX CHRISTINE | C2 / C4 | Moustier / Philippeville 
Mixtes 60+ 
1. BAILLY ETIENNE / BRICHAUX DANIELE | B6 / B4 | Villette / CP Montois 
2. VENQUELEIR ROBERT / HUSIN ELISABETH | C2 / B4 | Schoten 
3. JEUNIAUX MICHEL / GOFFAUX CHRISTINE | C2 / C4 | TTSM Jambes / Philippeville 
4. DOUTREWE GEORGES / VOUE CHRISTINE | C4 / C2 | Mazy-Spy / Moustier 
5. MOUYART DIDIER / VONECHE MONIQUE | C6 / C2 | Mazy-Spy / Moustier 
Doubles Messieurs 65+ 
1. CAMUS JACQUES / GULDEMONT ROBERT | C0 / C2 | Astrid Herstal / Donald 
2. SCHITTEKAT WILLIAM / VENQUELEIR ROBERT | C2 / C2 | AFP Antwerpen / Schoten 
3. COULON JACQUES / COULON JEAN-MARIE | C2 / C6 | Loyers / Palette Gembloux 
4. DOOMS FLORIMOND / DEPRIS JEAN-MICHEL | C0 / C2 | Barrage 
5. KLOPP GEORGES / ROUSCH HUBERT | C6 / D2 | TT Saint-hubert Liege / Donald 
Doubles Dames 65+ 
1. AIGRET MARIE JEANNE / PATERNOSTER CLAIRE | C6 / D0 | Palette Gembloux 
Mixtes 65+ 
1. CAMUS JACQUES / VAN PUT RITA | C0 / C2 | Astrid Herstal 
2. BUYCK FIRMIN / VANDENHENDE NICOLE | C4 / C6 | Sleidinge / Sint-Niklase 
3. SCHITTEKAT WILLIAM / VERSCHUEREN ANNIE | C2 / D6 | AFP Antwerpen / Nodo 
4. TOMASSINI GIUSEPPE / ENGELS FRANCINE | D0 / D0 | Chatelet / Ecaussinnes 
5. HEYLEN ROBERT / FOLIE CLAIRE | D6 / D4 | Palette Suarlee 
6. SCHICKS ROLAND / PATERNOSTER CLAIRE | E4 / D0 | Palette Gembloux 



Doubles Messieurs 70+ 
1. BALAES GASTON / TUMMERS JOS | C2 / C4 | Salamander / Nodo 
2. DUMONT PIERRE / D HARCOUR CHRISTIAN | C4 / C4 | Donald 
3. DOUTREWE GEORGES / GERARD FRANCOIS | C4 / D6 | Mazy-Spy 
4. ROMAINVILLE FREDDY / LORAND DANIEL | C2 / D4 | Mazy-Spy 
5. TIREUR PIERRE / BROGNAUX GASTON | D4 / E0 | Villette / Heppignies 
Doubles Dames 70+ 
1. DESSARS JOSEE ANNE / REYNAERT IRMA | D2 / D6 | S-J Fl. Bleue 
Mixtes 70+ 
1. GERARD FRANCOIS / BELLEMANS ANNE MARIE | D6 / D6 | Mazy-Spy / Philippeville 
Doubles Messieurs 75+ 
1. WEGNEZ JEAN / MAQUET JACQUES | D0 / D0 | Vervia / Ans 
2. DESMET ETIENNE / MICHAUX LUCIEN | C4 / E2 | Palette Friends Papignies / Les Bons Villers 
3. PALINCKX BRUNO / COENEN RENE | D4 / E4 | Gemo / Ronse 
Doubles Dames 75+ 
1. DESHAYES LOUISETTE / HECQ IRENE | D2 / D4 | Ermeton Tt / Tt Sauveniere 
Mixtes 75+ 
1. LORAND DANIEL / DESHAYES LOUISETTE | D4 / D2 | Mazy-Spy / Ermeton Tt 
Doubles Messieurs 80+ 
1. GOFFAUX LUCIEN / PAUL ARTHUR | C6 / D4 | Philippeville / Leuze 65 
2. DELCOURT PAUL / MOULART MARCEL | D6 / E2 | Palette Huissignies 
3. STEVENS JOZEF / JANSSENS JEF | D6 / E2 | AFP Antwerpen / Nodo 
4. RENSONNET ALPHONSE / COX JEAN | D0 / E0 | Vervia / CTT Ivoz 
5. VERBESSELT WILLY / SMETS CAMILLE | E2 / E4 | Palette Gembloux 
Doubles Dames 80+ 
Pas d’inscription. 
Mixtes 80+ 
1. PAUL ARTHUR / HECQ IRENE | D4 / D4 | Leuze 65 / Tt Sauveniere 


